Computer-Generated Licensee List Office Use Onl
Query cost determined by

Oklahoma Board of Nursing

P.O. Box 52926 Date Invoice Sent:
Oklahoma City, OK 73152 .
(405) 962-1800 Fax: (405) 962-1821 Date Money Received:

Date Query Sent:

Make check payable to: Oklahoma Board of Nursing

By:

Date of Request:
Company Name:
Address:

Person or Contact:

Phone Number: Fax Number:

E-Mail Address: (Where list is to be sent electronically)

All requests include “Standard Data for Queries”, License Type, License Number, License Status, License
Name, Name of County, License First Issued Date, License Expiration Date, Employment in Nursing,
Employment Field, and Employment Position. APRN Queries also provide APRN Type, APRN Certification,
RX Authority (Y/N), and RX Authority Status.

License/Certification Type
(Please check the left side of request)

RN LPN AUA

Advanced Practice Registered Nurses with Prescriptive Authority

CNP CNM ___CRNA CNS

Advanced Practice Registered Nurses without Prescriptive Authority

CNP CNM ___CRNA CNS

Select from the following (if not selected, the request will include “All” in the Work Status and County)

Work Status County
Employed only All
All (Employed and not employed) Specified as indicated on attached list

There is a minimum fee of $40.00 for queries. An invoice will be sent to you electronically upon completion of the
request. Payment must be received by our office prior to the list being sent electronically.

Total Amount Due

PLEASE SEND A COPY OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT



AN E RN =

COUNTIES IN OKLAHOMA

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECKMARK

ADAIR
ALFALFA
ATOKA
BEAVER
BECKHAM
BLAINE
BRYAN
CADDO
CANADIAN
CARTER
CHEROKEE
CHOCTAW
CIMARRON
CLEVELAND
COAL
COMANCHE
COTTON
CRAIG
CREEK
CUSTER
DELAWARE
DEWEY
ELLIS
GARFIELD
GARVIN
GRADY
GRANT
GREER
HARMON
HARPER
HASKELL
HUGHES
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSTON
KAY
KINGFISHER
KIOWA
LATTIMER
LEFLORE

THE REQUESTED COUNTIES

41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
5S.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

99.

LINCOLN
LOGAN
LOVE
MCCLAIN
MCCURTAIN
MCINTOSH
MAJOR
MARSHALL
MAYES
MURRAY
MUSKOGEE
NOBLE
NOWATA
OKFUSKEE
OKLAHOMA
OKMULGEE
OSAGE
OTTAWA
PAWNEE
PAYNE
PITTSBURG
PONTOTOC

POTTAWATOMIE

PUSHMATAHA
ROGER MILLS
ROGERS
SEMINOLE
SEQUOYAH
STEPHENS
TEXAS
TILLMAN
TULSA
WAGONER
WASHINGTON
WASHITA
WOODS
WOODWARD

99 or 00: UNKNOWN



