Computer-Generated Licen	see List		Office Use Only Query cost determined by			
Oklahoma Board of Nursing P.O. Box 52926 Oklahoma City, OK 73152	5		Date Invoice Sent:			
(405) 962-1800 Fax: (405)	962-1821		Date Money Received:			
Make check payable to: Oklahoma Board of Nursing		<u>ıg</u>	Date Query Sent:			
			Ву:			
Date of Request: Company Name: Address:						
Person or Contact:						
Phone Number:	Phone Number: Fax Number: (Where list is to be sent electronically)					
Name, Name of County,	License First Issued apployment Position. Al Authority Status. <u>License/</u>	Date, License Exp	License Number, License Status, License iration Date, Employment in Nursing, rovide APRN Type, APRN Certification, est)			
RN	_	LPN	AUA			
Ad	vanced Practice Register	ed Nurses with Pres	scriptive Authority			
CNP	CNM	CRNA	CNS			
Adva	nnced Practice Registere	d Nurses without Pr	escriptive Authority			
CNP	CNM	CRNA	CNS			
Select from the follow	ing (if not selected, the 1	equest will include "	'All" in the Work Status and County)			
Work Status		<u>Co</u>	County			
Employed onlyAll (Employed and not employed)		_	AllSpecified as indicated on attached list			
There is a minimum fee of \$ request. Payment must be a	-		you electronically upon completion of the sent electronically.			
			Total Amount Due			

COUNTIES IN OKLAHOMA

PLEASE INDICATE WITH A CHECKMARK

THE REQUESTED COUNTIES

1.	ADAIR	41.	LINCOLN
2.	ALFALFA	42.	LOGAN
3.	ATOKA	43.	LOVE
4.	BEAVER	44.	MCCLAIN
5.	BECKHAM	45.	MCCURTAIN
6.	BLAINE	46.	MCINTOSH
7.	BRYAN	47.	MAJOR
8.	CADDO	48.	MARSHALL
9.	CANADIAN	49.	MAYES
10.	CARTER	50.	MURRAY
11.	CHEROKEE	51.	MUSKOGEE
12.	CHOCTAW	52.	NOBLE
13.	CIMARRON	53.	NOWATA
14.	CLEVELAND	54.	OKFUSKEE
15.	COAL	55.	OKLAHOMA
16.	COMANCHE	56.	OKMULGEE
17.	COTTON	57.	OSAGE
18.	CRAIG	58.	OTTAWA
19.	CREEK	59.	PAWNEE
20.	CUSTER	60.	PAYNE
21.	DELAWARE	61.	PITTSBURG
22.	DEWEY	62.	PONTOTOC
23.	ELLIS	63.	POTTAWATOMIE
24.	GARFIELD	64.	PUSHMATAHA
25.	GARVIN	65.	ROGER MILLS
26.	GRADY	66.	ROGERS
27.	GRANT	67.	SEMINOLE
28.	GREER	68.	SEQUOYAH
29.	HARMON	69.	STEPHENS
30.	HARPER	70.	TEXAS
31.	HASKELL	71.	TILLMAN
32.	HUGHES	72.	TULSA
33.	JACKSON	73.	WAGONER
34.	JEFFERSON	74.	WASHINGTON
35.	JOHNSTON	75.	WASHITA
36.	KAY	76.	WOODS
37.	KINGFISHER	77.	WOODWARD
38.	KIOWA	00	
39.	LATTIMER	99.	99 or 00: UNKNOWN

LEFLORE

40.